
LACKLAND ISD
MONTHLY PAY DATES

2021-2022

Note. All working hours (regular and overtime),  supplemental pay and leave earned
                 or used will be posted according to the pay period start and end dates.

Pay Period Start 
Date

Pay Period End 
Date

August 1, 2021 August 28, 2021 Friday September 24, 2021

August 29, 2021 September 25, 2021 Monday October 25, 2021

September 26, 2021 October 23, 2021 Friday November 19, 2021

October 24, 2021 November 20, 2021 Friday December 17, 2021

November 21, 2021 December 18, 2021 Friday January 25, 2022

December 19, 2021 January 29, 2022 Friday February 25, 2022

January 30, 2022 February 26, 2022 Friday March 25, 2022

February 27, 2020 March 26, 2022 Monday April 25, 2022

March 27, 2022 April 23, 2022 Wednesday May 25, 2022

April 24, 2022 May 28, 2022 Thursday June 23, 2022

May 29, 2022 June 25, 2022 Monday July 25, 2022

June 26, 2022 July 30, 2022 Thursday August 25, 2022

of your current bank account and mailing 

address!

Pay dates denoted in red have been adjusted due to a holiday or earlier paydate.

Pay Date

Always keep the payroll department informed

FINAL SY 2021-2022


